(081113 wef REF: _
ASS. REC. BY: /Y @v 6 f ’ CC€/67/1000?&(6/UU} ‘
® ASSIGNMENT
From: - ' Date: Veh No: S [Z [Z8 C} 2 23%Yr Regn: Pl L&
Estimated Cost:

oD ){TN WS /TP RES /| OD RES / EVA | INV/ MV

Sikw 92232
ad

To Inspect Vehicle No
at Workshop m/s

of

—— S /,;g' 20600
Policy No. ]
Claims No. o

Sum Insured: Excess:

(Client's Record)
Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S oIS
repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value: ) ’@ %'L&

IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes orNo

GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs: lr days Res. Yes or No

Lum Sum: 20 % 3Val.: Yes or No

CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS Y632

Vehicle: IN/OUT

Date: Person Contacted:

Typ@l M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry | Taxi/ Prime Mover /
ruck ITralleror (A / ' e

o te vellfitess 2LEIL

A/C:  Insured/ Std I NI/ NA
/va/ |
Sp.Reading /'/ l/-gfzj/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI/ NA

Make:

Colour

Eng/No: )
Mo T INGEFIDH]080D2003
Gen. Con d/ Fair /| Poor/ Burnt

Steering: | r/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or -

Brake: r/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or -
Modi : | STD AIRim or

Tyre Size: E: ZZ{/@ ZﬁD

BS/DUN/ EXNOVA I GY /FS/LIZA @l OHTSU/PIR I SUMlI
TOYO/YOKO or

Rear

R/Bal. {- mm " R/Bal. mm
L/Bal. L/Bal.

D.OA /3/5\/% Do1/£//7/20
Survey held at

Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear | O/S | NIS | UIC | Rooftop or

The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affected due to collision.

_Date/Time _  Action / Instruction

Lm 7/%3 Qep (e pptt 207137

23/3/10 /547@0@474@( wil o,

D: Preli. Report
Do EI: Final Report

Date/Time, File Pass to?

Days Of Repair:

) Resurvey No. of Trlp Survey Fee:
Dale/T ime, Flle Return lo? T ati
ransportation:
2 Add Fee: D Site Insp  ($ ) __S+RS__Sl
D Interview  ($ ) Photos
Report Format : I D Tech. Invs ($ ). Others
Lump Sum/1B.I: ($ ) D Weekend ($ )
S = b o e —— |
TOTAL |



FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

d KAKI BUKIT AVE 6

01-48 SPORE 417883

J Al

VEHICLE No:SKU 92232

1pPC
1pPC
1pPC
1pPC
1pPC
1pPC
1SET
2PCS
1pPC
1pPC
2PCS
1SET
1PC
2PCS
1pPC
1pPC
1SET
2PCS
1SET
2PCS
2PCS
1pPC
1pPC
1prC
1PC
4PC
1pPC
1pPC

I
1PC
(kT

REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING
TAILGATE

TAILGATE 'VELLFIRE' EMBLEM

TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP

TAILGATE INNER LOCK

TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD 7 2[-(9
TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS
TAILGATE REFLECTORS @$689.00

TAILGATE OUTER CHROME GARNISH

REAR BUMPER L0
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @$95.00
REAR BUMPER CLIPS

REAR BUMPER TOW COVER

REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @$95.00

REAR END PANEL U0
REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH

REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS

REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS @$848.10
REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS CLIPS
TAILLAMPS @$1051.20

TAILLAMP LOWER GARNISHS @$365.00

REAR FLOOR PANEL

REAR FLOOR PANELCLOTH 7 ¢&€% /0
REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD N/S

REAR BUMPER UNDER SPLASHN/S £ 20
REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @$265.00

RAER ANTENNA SENSOR

REAR BUZZLE SENSOR

S.NETT

REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT
REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER
REAR REVERSE CAMERA

TO CHECK WIRING

TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN

TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM

TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR CUSHION UPHOLSTERY

TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING

TO REMOVE & REPLACED PDC SENSOR* |

TO CUT ,WELD,STRAIGHTEN , REALIGN & REPLACED PARTS

Za %%//;//

/5’/9/7/0
iy

AL $87.60 , ~
69{9 po $1,806.23_—
$78.00 —
4w( $387.00—
S2%hol $509.23—
pefcre  $784.00
AL $60.00—
A1 $1,378.00%¢
A $785.10 X
DO $1,450.00"
A $19o 00 X
ALA $60.00 4/
fwy $48.00
MSere  $190.00 e
AoJ}nD $862,00_—
“Cw( $195.00
wa $30.00 X
/4( Cna $1,696.201p¢
AN $60.00 X
A1 $2,102.40 X
p/k ey A $73000 (e
$1,125.20 X
worrd (pen $866.10
7$655.10 —
Deg  $315.10~
sh¢A $1,060.00 1€
Cne  $34550~
Crs 4288507

$18,144.26
A $50.00 40O
A7 $50.00 X

A1 $380.00 X

$50.00 30
$120.00
$100.00 £
$150.00
$150.00 4 p

$60.00 (1)

$980.00 g 00



TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

.

$1,200.00’ Ooo
TOTAL $21,434.26

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
* To resurvey before/after spray painting
o To display damaged pari(s) during resurvey
o Parls pri re subject to confirmation
® Third party survey is on a *Without Prejudice” basis
* No llegal modification(s) is allowed
* Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

0, 9¢%7-&¢

Y

i
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